
Breakfast and Out of School Club Menu 

Friday Specials – Summer Term 2019 
 

Summer 1 

Date: Menu option: 
Friday 26th April Ham and Cheese Toasted 

Muffin 

Friday 3rd May Scrambled egg on toast 

Friday 10th May Crumpets and preservative 

Friday 17th May Cheese Toasties 

Friday 24th May Bacon or Sausage Sandwich 
 

Summer 2 

Date: Menu option: 
Friday 7th June Beans on Toast 

Friday 14th June Porridge with options of 

topping 

Friday 21st June Spaghetti Hoops on Toast 

Friday 28th June Toasted Tea Cakes 

Friday 5th July Toast and Preservatives and 

Nutella Chocolate 

Friday 12th July Toasted Waffles 

Friday 19th July Sausage Sandwich 
 

All ‘Friday Special’ options are in addition to usual cereal and toast 

options. 


